

Local Public Agency: Somonauk  
 County: DeKalb  
 Section: 17-15000-01-GM  
 Estimate: 115,196.25

Date: 1-Mar-17  
 Time: 8:30am  
 Appropriation: MFT & Local

Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:	Builders Paving, LLC	Curran Contracting Company	Geneva Construction Co.
	4413 Roosevelt Road, Suite 108	286 Memorial Court	1350 Aurora Avenue
	Hillside, IL 60162	Crystal Lake, IL 60014	Aurora, IL 60505
Proposal Guarantee: Terms:			
Approved Engineer's Estimate			

Attended By: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price		Total		Unit Price		Total		Unit Price		Total		
	Bituminous Material (Tack Coat)	SOR	LB	6477	1.2500	\$	8,096.25		0.01000	\$	64.77	0.0100	\$	64.77	0.0100	\$	64.77
	HMA Surface Removal-Butt Joint	ROR	SqYd	875	12.0000	\$	10,500.00		19.00000	\$	16,625.00	7.0000	\$	6,125.00	15.0000	\$	13,125.00
	HMA Surface Course, Mix "C", N30	SOR	Ton	1239	75.0000	\$	92,925.00		82.00000	\$	101,598.00	65.6000	\$	81,278.40	63.0000	\$	78,057.00
	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	147	25.0000	\$	3,675.00		65.00000	\$	9,555.00	61.2500	\$	9,003.75	36.0000	\$	5,292.00
<b>Total Bid:</b>					<b>As Read:</b>				<b>127,842.77</b>		<b>96,471.92</b>		<b>96,538.77</b>		<b>96,538.77</b>		
					<b>As Calculated:</b>				<b>127,842.77</b>		<b>96,471.92</b>		<b>96,538.77</b>		<b>96,538.77</b>		

Local Public Agency: Somonauk      Date: 1-Mar-17  
 County: DeKalb      Time: 8:30am  
 Section: 17-15000-01-GM      Appropriation: MFT & Local  
 Estimate: 115,196.25

Attended By: _____					Name of Bidder: <u>Universal Asphalt &amp; Excav. Inc.</u>							
					Address of Bidder: <u>16 Gunia Drive, # 2 LaSalle, IL 61301</u>							
					Proposal Guarantee: Terms:							
					Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Bituminous Material (Tack Coat)	SOR	LB	6477	1.2500	\$ 8,096.25	0.01000	\$ 64.77	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	HMA Surface Removal-Butt Joint	ROR	SqYd	875	12.0000	\$ 10,500.00	14.00000	\$ 12,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	HMA Surface Course, Mix "C", N30	SOR	Ton	1239	75.0000	\$ 92,925.00	76.00000	\$ 94,164.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	147	25.0000	\$ 3,675.00	45.00000	\$ 6,615.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
					<b>Total Bid:</b>	As Read:	113,093.77		-		-	
						As Calculated:	113,093.77		-		-	